
CWG WOMEN'S EPEE FEMININ

2007 Jeux Canada Games

WOMEN'S EPEE FEMININ
ROUND 9 BC AB SK MB ON QC NB NS PE NL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Match Vic Bout Vic HS HR IND Vic HS HR IND
BC Olivia Chiang 1 V4 V 4 2 3 3 1 V 3 V4 V 1 V V 3 2 V4 V V V V 4 V V V3 V V V V 19 116 85 31
BC Suzie Lord 2 2 V V 4 0 4 V V 0 V4 V 1 1 V 2 4 V V 4 V V V4 V V V V V V V 19 115 94 21
BC Katherine Smith 3 3 4 V 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 V 0 4 3 2 2 4 V 1 0 4 V 3 V V V V V V 5 48 318 294 24 10 87 115 -28

AB Alanna Bowie 4 V 4 4 4 2 V 4 V V V V 3 3 3 3 V V V 3 V4 V V 4 V V V V V V 18 126 102 24
AB Kinga Kovacs 5 V V V V 1 V V V V V V V 1 V 1 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 26 133 67 66
AB Karis Langvand 6 V V V V V V V V 1 3 V V V V V V V V V 0 V4 1 V V V V V V V 9 69 388 222 166 25 129 53 76

SK Neaera Deptuch 7 V V V 2 4 4 1 V V V V 4 V V 4 3 4 V V 4 V 4 V V V V V V V 19 129 85 44
SK Emily Dixon 8 V3 2 V V 3 2 V 3 0 V3 V 2 2 V 3 V V V4 V V V 3 V V 2 V V V V 19 112 83 29
SK Naila Kuhlmann 9 1 3 V 3 1 0 3 V 4 V V 3 0 3 3 3 3 V V 1 V V V V V V V V V 6 53 347 272 75 15 106 104 2

MB Gillian Turnbull           10 V V V 4 4 V 4 V1 V V 0 V3 V4 V 4 V V 3 V V V V V V V 4 V V 21 121 67 54
MB Katherine Kazun         11 3 1 V 4 0 V4 4 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 V 3 3 2 1 3 V 0 0 3 V2 V 6 59 116 -57
MB 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 V 1 28 185 303 -118 1 5 120 -115

ON Adelaide McDonnell 13 V V V V 1 2 V V V 2 V V 2 2 4 4 V V V V 3 V 3 V V 3 V V V 19 121 76 45
ON Isabelle Gauthier 14 4 V V V V 1 4 V V 3 V V V3 V 2 4 V V V V 1 V V2 4 V V V V V 21 123 76 47
ON Casey Remmer 15 4 3 V V 4 1 2 2 V 3 V V V 3 1 V 2 V 3 3 V 2 2 V V 4 V V V 6 54 353 254 99 14 109 102 7

QC Laurence Beaulieu-Ca 16 V V V V V2 1 V V V V V V V V V 4 V 4 4 V V 4 V 4 V V V V V 23 133 78 55
QC Elena Drouin 17 V3 V V 2 3 3 V 4 V 4 V V V V 2 V V V 3 V 3 V V V V V V 3 V 20 125 96 29
QC Gabrielle Tétrault 18 3 3 V 2 4 2 V 3 V 2 4 V 4 4 V 4 3 V V V V V V V V 4 V V V 8 59 380 274 106 16 122 100 22

NB Alicia McLaughlin 19 1 2 1 3 2 1 0 3 4 V V V 2 0 4 V 2 2 3 2 3 V 4 2 3 V V V4 V 9 88 119 -31
NB Vanessa LaRush 20 3 V V V 3 2 3 3 1 1 V V 1 2 V V V 1 V 4 V 3 V V 4 V V V V 16 111 104 7
NB Kayla Brinston 21 1 1 V 3 1 V V 1 V 1 V V 0 2 V 2 4 2 V V V 2 V 2 4 V V V V 3 40 300 320 -20 15 101 97 4

NS Kathleen McDade 22 1 3 V 2 2 3 3 4 1 1 V V V V 2 4 V4 4 V 3 4 V V V V V V V V 15 111 98 13
NS Danielle Doucette 23 V 3 2 4 3 V V V 3 V 4 V 3 4 V V 3 3 2 V V 2 V V V V V V V 17 121 90 31
NS Jessica Trites 24 4 2 V V 0 3 1 2 2 1 2 V V 1 V 0 3 3 V 2 2 1 1 V 3 0 V V 2 4 41 312 308 4 9 80 120 -40

PE Bethany Hughes 25 3 1 3 3 1 0 1 4 2 1 V V 2 V 3 V 3 3 V 3 V 4 0 3 4 4 V V V 9 93 117 -24
PE Alexis Bulman 26 2 3 3 3 4 1 0 V 3 2 V V 1 2 1 4 1 3 V V V 2 1 V V V V V V 12 96 113 -17
PE Star Koleszar 27 1 4 4 4 3 0 2 2 4 V V V V 3 V 1 3 V 4 4 1 4 2 V V 3 V V V 3 32 293 347 -54 11 104 117 -13

NL 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 -125
NL Amy Casey 29 1 4 3 2 2 0 1 1 4 0 1 2 2 1 1 V 2 2 1 3 0 1 4 4 4 3 0 3 1 57 129 -72
NL Tara Price 30 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 4 2 3 1 0 2 0 3 0 2 2 2 1 0 V 1 3 2 0 V 0 3 102 384 -282 2 45 130 -85

Team Individual



WOMEN'S EPEE FEMININ
ROUND 9

Vic HS HR IND
AB Kinga Kovacs 26 133 67 66
AB Karis Langvand 25 129 53 76
QC Laurence Beaulieu-Carbonneau 23 133 78 55

MB Gillian Turnbull           21 121 67 54
ON Isabelle Gauthier 21 123 76 47
QC Elena Drouin 20 125 96 29

ON Adelaide McDonnell 19 121 76 45
SK Neaera Deptuch 19 129 85 44
BC Olivia Chiang 19 116 85 31

SK Emily Dixon 19 112 83 29
BC Suzie Lord 19 115 94 21
AB Alanna Bowie 18 126 102 24

NS Danielle Doucette 17 121 90 31
QC Gabrielle Tétrault 16 122 100 22
NB Vanessa LaRush 16 111 104 7

NS Kathleen McDade 15 111 98 13
NB Kayla Brinston 15 101 97 4
SK Naila Kuhlmann 15 106 104 2

ON Casey Remmer 14 109 102 7
PE Alexis Bulman 12 96 113 -17
PE Star Koleszar 11 104 117 -13

BC Katherine Smith 10 87 115 -28
PE Bethany Hughes 9 93 117 -24
NB Alicia McLaughlin 9 88 119 -31

NS Jessica Trites 9 80 120 -40
MB Katherine Kazun         6 59 116 -57
NL Tara Price 2 45 130 -85

NL Amy Casey 1 57 129 -72

Individual



WOMEN'S EPEE FEMININ

Match Vic Bout Vic HS HR IND
AB 9 69 388 222 166
QC 8 59 380 274 106
ON 6 54 353 254 99

SK 6 53 347 272 75
BC 5 48 318 294 24
NS 4 41 312 308 4

NB 3 40 300 320 -20
PE 3 32 293 347 -54
MB 1 28 185 303 -118

NL 0 3 102 384 -282
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